



# Ledger Report

## DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 24/10/2024  
PTN000004 - ABHA KUMAR

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404409	15806		JAY PRAKASH KHEMKHA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	3,125.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100404813	31012		SUHAN KUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	4,687.00
30/03/2022	IN	SA2100410977	31013		S K SINGH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	6,249.00
28/04/2022	RC		6009979	Bank Transfer		0.00	6,249.00	0.00
11/05/2022	IN	SA2200054883	1054711		SHYAM SULTANIA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27,37	3,125.00	0.00	3,125.00
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200066214	1066038		SAAKSHI 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-21	700.00	0.00	3,825.00
16/06/2022	RC		6031042	Bank Transfer		0.00	3,825.00	0.00
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200110621	1110429		NISHA KUMARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	1,562.00
31/08/2022	RC		6062393	Bank Transfer		0.00	1,562.00	0.00
21/09/2022	IN	SA2200246995	1246601		SUHI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	578.00
22/09/2022	IN	SA2200248230	1247832		ANKITA SINGH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	4,972.00
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251834	1251430		S K SINGH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-48	1,465.00	0.00	6,437.00
07/10/2022	IN	SA2200266884	1266507		BABY JAYSHREE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	7,902.00
14/11/2022	IN	SA2200315573	1315210		NIRANJAN KUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	10,832.00
15/12/2022	RT	1251430	11007914	Based On A/R Invoices 1251430.		0.00	1,465.00	9,367.00
15/12/2022	RT	1247832	11007923	Based On A/R Invoices 1247832.		0.00	4,394.00	4,973.00
31/12/2022	RC		6115957	Bank Transfer		0.00	4,973.00	0.00
15/03/2023	IN	2303333522	7020774	U/L Based On Sales Orders 22381.	MANJUKUMARI SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	630.00	0.00	630.00
11/04/2023	IN	SA2300011168	31011154		REET 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	2,095.00
20/05/2023	IN	2305509671	34013185	U1 Based On Sales Orders 14110.	JAYANT KHEMKHA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21	578.00	0.00	2,673.00
23/05/2023	IN	SA2300063946	31063922		NEHA KUMARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	4,138.00
26/05/2023	IN	TJ/35002013	31069360		REKHA AGRAWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,465.00	0.00	5,603.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/05/2023	IN	TI/35001810	31069159		OM PRAKASH TIBREWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,465.00	0.00	7,068.00
01/06/2023	IN	TI/35003729	31078430		NATWAR AGARWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16,17,18	8,789.00	0.00	15,857.00
01/06/2023	IN	SA2300075487	31079467		SUNIL SINGH 19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46	10,920.00	0.00	26,777.00
16/06/2023	IN	SA2300092759	31101932		SUNIL SINGH 19c.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE CERAMIC LAYERING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46	8,122.00	0.00	34,899.00
07/07/2023	IN	TI/35018034	31134680		ARYAN HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	689.00	0.00	35,588.00
07/07/2023	IN	TI/35017841	31134488		ARYAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-22	635.00	0.00	36,223.00
07/07/2023	IN	TI/35017757	31134404		JAYANT HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	689.00	0.00	36,912.00
12/07/2023	RC		16046591	Bank Transfer		0.00	34,899.00	2,013.00
29/07/2023	IN	TI/35045925	31170008		SHYAM SULTANIA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	3,581.00
19/08/2023	IN	TI/35077106	31201782		PANKAJ AGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-17,27,46,47	11,827.00	0.00	15,408.00
25/08/2023	IN	TI/35086673	31211390		DEV NARAYAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	16,976.00
25/08/2023	IN	TI/35086539	31211256		SANGEETA TIBREWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS-45,46,47	8,870.00	0.00	25,846.00
14/10/2023	RC		16091493	Bank Transfer		0.00	25,211.00	635.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35245973	31371018		MALA GUPTA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	1,328.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35292623	31418719		ISHAAN AGARWAL EXPANSION SCREW (MISCELLANEOUS)-41 , HAWLEYS WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE(ABP)-41 , BILATERAL EXPANSION PLATE (EXPANSION)-41	1,659.00	0.00	2,987.00
27/03/2024	RC		16167321	7411417046@ybl-408725016650 Bank Transfer		0.00	2,987.00	0.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45041232	41040993		REKHA KHEMKHA HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11	689.00	0.00	689.00
16/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45069704	41070565		CHELSEA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	1,324.00
16/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45069816	41070674		CHELSEA HAWLEYS WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE(ABP)-11	711.00	0.00	2,035.00
01/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45095964	41097650		PINKY KUMARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	3,603.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108402	41109974		ANJALI HAWLEYS WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE(ABP)-11	711.00	0.00	4,314.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45117687	41119140		ISHAAN AGARWAL FIXED ANTERIOR BITE PLANE-11 , BUCCAL TUBE MBT 022 (MISCELLANEOUS)-11 , STANDARD BAND (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	2,411.00	0.00	6,725.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126205	41128070		DINESH KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	8,293.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126214	41128079		SUMAN KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	9,861.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126428	41128291		PRIYA DARSHINI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,35	3,135.00	0.00	12,996.00
28/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45137640	41139340		REVAANT AGRAWAL DENTCARE TRIPLE MOUTH GUARD SINGLE COLOUR (MOUTH GUARD)-11	1,805.00	0.00	14,801.00
15/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45164771	41166329		SUNITA SULTANIA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	16,369.00
16/07/2024	RC		26050940	7411417046@ybl-419879982167 Bank Transfer		0.00	12,996.00	3,373.00
19/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45171302	41172850		KESHAV HAWLEYS APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	689.00	0.00	4,062.00
25/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45180651	41183436		MEENU KUMARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,36	3,135.00	0.00	7,197.00
25/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45180323	41183108		DR PANKAJ AGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17,27	6,287.00	0.00	13,484.00
29/07/2024	RT	41139340	141003730	CD/JL599/TI/45137640/1805/COO/WORK CANCELLED		0.00	1,805.00	11,679.00
31/07/2024	RC		26059051	7411417046@ybl-421343251794 Bank Transfer		0.00	11,679.00	0.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45198731	41201893		SUNITA AGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47	5,914.00	0.00	5,914.00
23/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45229022	41233157		SNEHA TIBRBWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	7,482.00
29/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45238301	41242738		DEEPTI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	8,117.00
05/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45248942	41253696		SUNITA ABARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,16,17	11,827.00	0.00	19,944.00
05/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45249883	41254634		BABY JAYSHRI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	21,512.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45255342	41260086		AAYUSHI HAWLEYS APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-41 , HAWLEYS APPLIANCE WITH ANTERIOR BITE PLANE (RETAINER)-41	1,400.00	0.00	22,912.00
24/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45277568	41283175		RAJESH AGRAWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	6,290.00	0.00	29,202.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45283577	41289176		PANKAJ SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	30,770.00
01/10/2024	RC		26089666	7411417046@ybl-427527899834 Bank Transfer		0.00	30,770.00	0.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45310097	41317249		GUDIYA KUMARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,26	4,703.00	0.00	4,703.00
						<b>147,518.00</b>	<b>142,815.00</b>	
							*Period Closing Bal.:	4,703.00